

Thank you for your desire to gift securities to the ministry of Blackhawk Church. Most investments can be transferred directly to the Blackhawk Church brokerage account. Please consult your broker, mutual fund company or financial advisor about the arrangements needed on your end.

Please note: It is important that you advise us when your transfer has been made. Unfortunately, when a transfer arrives in our account, it is not accompanied by the donor's name. When securities are transferred unexpectedly or anonymously, we are unable to thank and credit the donor.

Below is Blackhawk's account information you will need to initiate your transfer.

Location of Account: Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. DTC: 0164 Account Name: Blackhawk Evangelical Free Church, Inc. Account Number: 5268-8543

Please help us by supplying the below information.

Your name(s):		
Name/Symbol of security:		
Number of shares:		
Estimated transfer date:		
Designation:	Debt Reduction Fund	

Additional donor comments (e.g. splitting gift between designations, identify other Blackhawkapproved seasonal designation, etc.)

Please return a completed copy of this page to my attention at the below Blackhawk Church office address (or email a scanned copy to accounting@blackhawkchurch.org). Also, please feel free to contact me with any questions you might have regarding this transfer.

Thank you again for inquiring about this donation opportunity, and for your support of the ministries of Blackhawk Church.

In His Service,

Jon Mueller Director of Accounting & Administration